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48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026

Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Carabine 10m Seniors 1

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON
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Place Ligue

1 CDT BAS-RHIN

2 CDT BAS-RHIN

3 CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

CDT HAUT RHIN

CDT DOUBS

CDT OISE

CDT BAS-RHIN

Association / CDT
CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN CDT BAS-RHIN

STE SAUMUROISE TAR CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN

S.T. PONTARLIER CDT DOUBS

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

Nom / Prénom
Michaél DHALLUIN
Flavien MARCK
Jean IGERSHEIM
Nathan SCHWENK
Patrick SEITZ
Maximilien LEONHARD
Romain MEIGNAN
Maxence BEUCHER
Maxime BEILLARD
Antoine IUNG
Jérémy ODIN
Manuel GARCIA-FERNANDEZ
Pierre BESSOT
Thibault AVELINE
Lilian MARTELLO
Matis CHOLET
Mathieu MORANT
Julien ALT

Thomas DEBENNE
Mickaél GAVOILLE
Franck MATHIS

102,8
101,1
101,4
105,3
101,5
99,1
99,6
102
102,6
103,9
101,3
100,2
101,6
103,5
100,2
101,3
101,6
98,7
99,9
100,9
95,4

103,6
103,6

98,7
104,7
101,6
100,4
101,9
103,1
101,5
104,2
100,9

97,4
101,8

98,8
100,6
102,3
1041
102,3
101,6
102,1

97,5

Séries

104,3
101,5
100,8
102,8
101,8
100
1041
101,8
103
103,4
99,8
103,7
101,5
103,7
101,7
102,6
100,8
102,8
103,9
103,4
99

103,8
103,2
102,7
103,9
101,9
99,2
103
103,4
100,4
104,2
102,9
100,3
101,4
99,4
100,8
100,9
99,1
100,9
103,5
100,7
99,4

104,4
101,7
102,5
104,4
99,5
100
102,9
100,4
101,9
103
102,1
101,3
102,5
100,2
99
102,1
102,1
100,1
104,4
102,3
98,8

103
105
98,6
104,2
103,8
103,6
103,8
99,1
100,4
103,8
99,6
101,5
104,8
100,2
102,7
100,5
100,2
100,8
104,6
102,1
102,6

Ind. Total
621,9 1842,7
616,1
604,7
625,3
610,1
602,3
615,3
609,8
609,8
622,5
606,6
604,4
613,6 1824,4
605,8

605
609,7
607,9
605,6
617,9
611,5
592,7

1837,7

1834,9

1833,5

1823,2

1822,1



